
Wednesday, August 7 - Friday, August 9, 2024 Pacific West District New Teacher Training & Orientation

Monday, August 12 - Friday, August 16, 2024 Report Date for Teachers for CCRS training, orientation, and classroom preparation (August 12 - 16, 2024) 

Pacific Region CCRS Back-to-School Training Dates (Tuesday, August 13 - Wednesday, August 14, 2024)

Monday, August 19, 2024 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS (K-12)

Begin 1st Quarter and 1st Semester

Monday,  August 19 - Friday, August 23, 2024 Prekindergarten Home Visits (Korea Only) – No School for Prekindergarten Students in Korea Only

Tuesday, August 20 - Thursday, August 22, 2024 Professional Learning for Prekindergarten Teachers and Paraprofessionals ( Guam Only )

Monday, August 26 - Wednesday  August 28, 2024 Prekindergarten Home Visits (Guam Only) – No School for Prekindergarten Students in Guam Only

Tuesday, August 27 - Thursday, August 29, 2024 Professional Learning for Prekindergarten Teachers and Paraprofessionals ( Korea Only )

Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day - Federal Holiday

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 First Day of Prekindergarten

Monday, September 16, 2024 Full-Day PD--No School for Students

Observance of Chuseok Day (Korea)

Tuesday, September 24-Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Alternate Content Standards Professional Learning (LIMS Teachers)

Friday, October 11, 2024 Recess Day

Monday, October 14, 2024 Columbus Day--Federal Holiday

Tuesday, October 15 2024 CCRS Professional Learning Day (Q1)--No school for Students

Thursday, October 24, 2024 End of 1st Quarter (44 days of instruction)

Friday, October 25, 2024 Teacher Workday--No School for Students

Monday, October 28, 2024 Begin 2nd Quarter

Thursday, November 7, 2024 Parent Teacher Conferences (School Specific Schedules)--PSCD/PK/K-5 [ includes all MEMS & HMS ]

Friday, November 8, 2024 Parent Teacher Conferences (All schools)--PSCD/PK/K through Grade 12

Monday, November 11, 2024 Veterans Day--Federal Holiday

Wednesday, November 27 - Friday, November 29, 2024 Thanksgiving Day--Federal Holiday and  Recess Day

Friday, December 6, 2024 Accelerated Early Withdrawal Semester 1

Friday, December 13, 2024 CCRS Professional Learning Day (Q2)--No School for Students

Monday, December 23, 2024 - Friday, January 3, 2025 Winter Recess--Federal Holiday

Monday, January 6, 2025 Instruction Resumes

Thursday, January 16, 2025 End of 2nd Quarter (44 days of instruction) and 1st Semester (88 days of instruction)

Friday, January 17, 2025 Teacher Work Day--No School for Students

Monday, January 20, 2025 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day--Federal Holiday

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Begin 3rd Quarter and 2nd Semester (90 Instructional Days)

Friday, January 31,  2025 Full PD Day--No School for  Students

Observance of Lunar New Year Day (Korea)

Monday, February 10, 2025 CCRS Professional Learning Day (Q3)--No School for Students

Friday, February 14, 2025 Recess Holiday

Monday, February 17, 2025 Presidents' Day--Federal Holiday

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 End of 3rd Quarter (42 days of instruction)

Thursday, March 27, 2025 No School for  Students--Teacher Work Day

Friday, March 28 - Friday, April 4, 2025 Spring Break--No School

Monday, April 7, 2025 Begin 4th Quarter

Friday, April 18, 2025 CCRS Professional Learning Day (Q4)--No School for Students

Monday, May 12, 2025 Accelerated Early Withdrawal Semester 2

Friday, May 16, 2025 Last day for Study Trips

Friday, May 23, 2025 Recess Day

Monday, May 26, 2025 Memorial Day - Federal Holiday

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Last ½ Day of School (Grades PK-12)

PSCD (All)--Teacher Workday (No School for Students--PSCD)

End of 4th Quarter (44 days of instruction)--NO LUNCH--End of 2nd Semester 

(86 days of instruction)

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 No School for Students--Last Day for Non-Administrative, Educator Personnel--Teacher Work Day

*Accelerated Withdrawal Dates determined by HQ:

Semester 1 Date: December 6, 2024

Semester 2 Date: May 12, 2025 Version 1 (April 25, 2024)
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